
330 Fair Lane, Building A
Placerville, California

530 621-5390
FAX 622-3645

www.edcgov.us/bos/

County of El Dorado

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 108-0209

Status:Type: Agenda Item Approved

File created: In control:2/1/2008 Board Of Supervisors

On agenda: Final action:3/25/2008 3/25/2008

Title: Transportation Department recommending Chairman be authorized to execute Task Order
Amendment 07-1421-03-01 with PSOMAS to reduce the total amount budgeted for Public Relations
from $347,972.73 to $99,878.59 for the three Task Orders issued under Agreement for Services
AGMT 07-1421 for the Missouri Flat Road/U.S. Highway 50 Interchange Phase 1A Project 71317.
RECOMMENDED ACTION:  Approve.

FUNDING:  Traffic Impact Mitigation (TIM) Fee Program and El Dorado Irrigation District Utility
Agreement Contribution

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. TO 07-1421-03-01 Approved Blue.pdf, 2. TO 07-1421-03-01.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedBoard Of Supervisors3/25/2008 1 Pass

County of El Dorado Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

